93
Hose End Control 7
Index:
Grease Control ........................... 94-95
Air, Water, Antifreeze ........................96
Detergents and Air ...........................97
Oil & Glycol Control valves ..... 98-99
Digital Hose End Meters ...... 100-103

Hose End Meter for Oil and Glycol
24702-1142
How to order a hose end meter complete
with accessories.
A meter with a combination of accessories is ordered by
adding a four digit code after the meter article number.
The position of the digit in the code corresponds to a
specific accessory as follows:
Position 1 = Type of inlet swivel
Position 2 = 9V battery
Position 3 = Type of outlet hose
Position 4 = Type of non drip nozzle
If a specific accessory is not required insert the figure zero (0) in the code in the position of that
accessory. The code must always consist of four (4) digits.
Example
Hose end meter 24700 with swivel G1/2” (m) - G1/2” (m) (24586), 9V battery (2245634), flexible outlet hose
with 90° angle (2285344) and automatic non drip nozzle (24519)  Code: 24700-2121
Inlet
swivels
1st digit
Battery
2nd digit
Outlet hoses with Sight Glass and Non-drip Nozzle
3rd and 4th digit
APPROVED METERS
24710, 24712
51
61
71
81
1
2 Non-drip nozzle
24519 included.
(no others allowed)
Inlet
swivels
1st digit
Battery
2nd digit
Outlet Hoses
3rd digit
Non-drip Nozzles
4th digit
24700, 24702,
24704,
1
1
1 1
22
2
3
3 4
4 5
5
1 28385
28386
28387
28388
Example
24700-2121
7 HOSE END CONTROL
HOSE END CONTROL104
Part.NoAccessories for Hose End Control
Inlet  Swivels